smartbox Headend In a Box
969 Horsham Road l Horsham, Pennsylvania 19044 USA l Phone: 215-675-2053   Fax:  215-675-7543 l info@tonercable.com
The Dish SMARTBOX is a revolutionary new video platform for reception and delivery of Dish
Programming and Local Content to customers in MDU’s, Bars, Enterprise Facilities, Sports Stadiums,
Convention Facilities, delivering energy efficiency, flexibility, and redundancy in a compact 5 RU chassis.
 16 slots for multiple satellite, QAM, 8VSB or DBV-T/T2 input
cards
- Each card features eight tuners to either descramble

DN003397
NTSC Blade, 24 Analog Channels
Ordering Information
DN005655 16-Slot Chassis
DN003398 Power Supply
DN004404 8-Channel Satellite Receiver Blade
DN006571 8-Channel Satellite Receiver Blade with Transcoder
DN003393 8-Channel ATSC Receiver Blade
DN003390 16-Channel QAM16 Blade
DN003391 48-Channel QAM48 Blade
DN003392 96-Channel QAM96 Blade
DN003397 NTSC (Analog) TV Blade
DN003399 Single Blade Filler Pate